
Updated 04.12.24 

 
 

TERM DATES 2025/2026 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

Term starts: Monday 1st September 2025 

School Closes: Friday 24th October 2025 

October Half Term: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025 

Term restarts: Monday 3rd November 2025 

School Closes: Friday 19th December 2025 

Christmas Break: Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Term starts: Monday 5th January 2026 

School Closes: Friday 13th February 2026 

February Half Term: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026 

Term restarts: Monday 23rd February 2026 

School Closes: Friday 27th March 2026 

Easter Break: Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Term starts: Monday 13th April 2026 

School Closes: Friday 22nd May 2026 

Whitsun Half Term: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 

Term restarts: Monday 1st June 2026 

School Closes: Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 

 

 

Please note: INSET days will be confirmed as soon as possible. 

 


